200G QSFP56 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
Q56-200G-DAC-PxM
200G QSFP56 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable (PCC), 0.5~3 meters
Features
● Compatible with SFF 8665 and IEEE 802.3cd
● 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper Cable
● Optimized construction to minimize insertion loss and cross talk

network storage scenarios. This 200G DAC offers a cost-effective and lower-power replacement to 200G QSFP56
optics and QSFP56 active optical fiber (200G QSFP56 AOC).
Ordering information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length Wire Gauge
Q56-200G-DAC-P05M 200Gbps 0.5 m / / AWG30
Q56-200G-DAC-P1M 200Gbps 1 m / / AWG30
Q56-200G-DAC-P2M 200Gbps 2 m / / AWG30
Q56-200G-DAC-P3M 200Gbps 3 m / AWG26 /
Notes:
1. Customized 200G QSFP56 DAC cables are available in various lengths.
200G QSFP56 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet